SERVO-DRIVE
for MOVENTO and TANDEM
Technical data sheet
2
03
05
13
23

2
3
9
6
5
1
7
3
8b
4
Standard cabinet with horizontal and vertical cross members
SERVO-DRIVE for MOVENTO and TANDEM
TD-116/3 EN/09.24 © Copyright by Blum
6
2
470 Z10T470AA 680 Z10T680AA
480 Z10T480AA 690 Z10T690AA
520 Z10T520AA 700 Z10T700AA
540 Z10T540AA 710 Z10T710AA
550 Z10T550AA 720 Z10T720AA
580 Z10T580AA 730 Z10T730AA
590 Z10T590AA 740 Z10T740AA
600 Z10T600AA 750 Z10T750AA
610 Z10T610AA 760 Z10T760AA
620 Z10T620AA 770 Z10T770AA
630 Z10T630AA 790 Z10T790AA
650 Z10T650AA 800 Z10T800AA
660 Z10T660AA 810 Z10T810AA
670 Z10T670AA 860 Z10T860AA
1170 Z10T1170A
1
5 993.0530
8 993.0830.01
3

10a
8
9
7
1
11 2
5
4
3
6
TD-116/3 EN/09.24 © Copyright by Blum
SERVO-DRIVE for MOVENTO and TANDEM
Cabinet with different drawer depths/inner drawer
35
4
218 ☎   Z10T218B 538 Z10T538B
243 ☎   Z10T243B 543 Z10T543B
293 ☎   Z10T293B 743 ☎   Z10T743B
343 ☎   Z10T343B 843 Z10T843B
393 ☎   Z10T393B 943 ☎   Z10T943B
443 Z10T443B 1143 Z10T1143B
493 ☎   Z10T493B
☎
3
R7037 K Z10A3000.03
5